
 

 

Preliminary Estling Lake Calendar 2016 
 
June 
Saturday, June 11 - Work Weekend; floats in water 
Sunday, June 12 - Work Weekend 
Friday, June 24 - S’mores on the Beach 7:30 pm; Bulk Pick-up 
Saturday, June 25 - Lifeguards on duty 
Sunday, June 26 - First Song Service 8:00 pm 
Monday, June 27 - Men’s meeting 
Tuesday, June 28 - Ladies’ meeting 

 

July 
Saturday, July 2 - Pancake Breakfast 8:30 - 10:30am 
Sunday, July 3 - Land Events - Sign-Up @ 10:30am; Boat Song Service 7:30pm 
Saturday, July 9 - 70th Anniversary Boat Regatta 
Sunday, July 10 - Water Events - Sign-Up @ 10:30am; Young People Song Service 8:00pm 
Monday, July 11 - Men’s Meeting 
Tuesday, July 12 - Ladies’ Meeting 
Saturday, July 16 - All Lake Softball 10:00am - 12:00pm; Ladies Paid Program 
Sunday, July 17 - Young People Car Wash 10:00am - 12:00pm; Children’s Song Service 7:30pm 
Wednesday, July 20 - Town Hall Meeting 7:30pm 
Saturday, July 23 - Young People’s Program 
Sunday, July 24 - Swimming & Diving; Ladies’ Song Service 
Monday, July 25 - Men’s Meeting 
Tuesday, July 26 - Ladies’ Meeting 
Sunday, July 31 - Song Service 8:00pm 
 

August 
Sunday, August 7 - Men’s Song Service 8:00pm 
Monday, August 8 - Men’s Meeting 
Tuesday, August 9 - Ladies’ Meeting 
Saturday, August 13 - Chicken Barbecue 
Sunday, August 14 - Song Service 8:00pm 
Friday, August 19 - Corporation Meeting 8:00pm 
Saturday, August 20 - Young People Car Wash 10:00am - 12:00pm; More S’mores on the Beach 7:30am 
Sunday, August 21 - All Lake Song Service 8:00pm 
Monday, August 22 - Men’s Meeting 
Tuesday, August 23 - Ladies’ Salad Luncheon 
Sunday, August 28 - Song Service 8:00pm 
 

September 
Saturday, September 3 - Pancake Breakfast 8:30 - 10:30am 
Sunday, September 4 - Floats out of water 2:00pm; Awards Song Service 7:30pm 
Monday, September 5 - Close Community House 9:00am 


